8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
12:00-1:00
1:00-4:00
4:00-5:00
5:00-6:00
6:00

7:00

Wanders of the Wild 2025

Firestone BSA Reservation

Participant Check- Morning Snacks Provided
Opening Flags

Let the games Begin

Lunch Bring Your Bag Lunch & Drink

Games Continue

Relax, checkout camp

Dinner Provided by Camp

Campfire/Dessert

Clean-up depart for home

Fees: $30.00 per youth/$20.00 adult



