

## Wanders of the Wild 2025

### Firestone BSA Reservation

8:00 AM	Participant Check- Morning Snacks Provided
9:00 AM	Opening Flags
9:30 AM	Let the games Begin
12:00-1:00	Lunch Bring Your Bag Lunch & Drink
1:00-4:00	Games Continue
4:00-5:00	Relax, checkout camp
5:00-6:00	Dinner Provided by Camp
6:00	Campfire/Dessert
7:00	Clean-up depart for home

**Fees:** \$30.00 per youth/\$20.00 adult